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        Ancona, 18/01/2018
RISULTATI TEST LINGUA ITALIANA 2° appello PRINCIPIANTI

del 17/01/2018 
	
	Matricola
	Facoltà
	Voto

	1
	1081802
	Scienze
	24

	2
	1081717
	Agraria
	28


Per avere informazioni riguardo al risultato conseguito contattare la dott.ssa Ilona Mesits: i.mesits@staff.univpm.it, 071 220 7168

How to Register the Exam

When you have passed the Italian language exam the result must be REGISTERED in your exams transcript booklet (libretto). We will send the results to the Professor and the student must make an appointment with the Professor responsible for registering the exam.

The following Professors are responsible for registering the Italian Language exam:

Faculty of Economics – Prof. Branciari - Department of Management s.branciari@univpm.it
Faculty of Engineering – Prof.  Amodio – Dean’s Office d.amodio@univpm.it
Department of Science (DISVA) – Prof.  Barucca m.barucca@univpm.it  or  Prof.ssa Annibaldi a.annibaldi@univpm.it
Department of Agriculture (D3A) – Prof. Casucci c.casucci@univpm.it
Faculty of Medicine – students must take the exams transcript booklet (libretto) to Rosanna Daniele r.daniele@univpm.it in the Student Registrar’s Office (segreteria student)



